
 28th Symposium on Fusion Technology | SOFT 2014 San Sebastián, Spain 29th September 3rd October 2014 Satellite Meetingsupdated 18/09/2014Satellite meeting name Date Time Room Contact Type ( Limited seats in all cases )International Workshop on Sub-Task Fusion Neutronics under IEA Implementing Agreement on a Co-operative programme on the Nuclear Technology of Fusion Reactors M. 29 Sept 15:30-18:15 Room 4 Rosaria Villari Upon request (email to rosaria.villari@enea.it)SINBAD Work Plan Discussion M. 29 Sept 18:30-20:00 Room 4 Dieter Leichtle Upon request (email to dieter.leichtle@f4e.europa.eu)8th Data Specialists Meeting for IEA-ESE/FP Subtask 5 "Failure Rate Database" M. 29 Sept 16:30-18:30 Room 5 Lee Cadwallader Upon request (email to Lee.Cadwallader@inl.gov)20th IEA Subtask-1 Review Meeting on Solid Breeder Blanket M. 29 Sept 16:00-18:00 Room 7 Alice Ying By invitation onlyIEA Implementing Agreement for Fusion Materials Development W-Satellite meeting M. 29 Sept 15:30-20:00 Room 8 Michael Rieth & Gerald Pintsuk By invitation only / Upon request (email to michael.rieth@kit.edu or G.Pintsuk@fz-juelich.de)EFLOs-ILOs Meetings M. 29 Sept 12:00-20:00 Room 9 Raymond Monk (F4E), Mehdi Daval (F4E) & Belén del Cerro (CDTI) Private meetingMeeting of the Strategic Advisory Board of the Erasmus Mundus Doctoral Programme in Nuclear Fusion Science and Engineering T. 30 Sept. 16:30-18:00 Room 5 Jean-Marie Noterdaeme Private meetingExecutive Committee Meeting for IEA Implementing Agreement Cooperative Programme on the Environmental, Safety and Economic Aspects of Fusion Power (ESEFP) W. 1 Oct. 14:00-18:00 Room 4 Zhibin Chen 1st part : Open to all delegates2nd part : Private meetingIEA Reduced Activation Ferritic/Martensitic Steels Coordination Meeting W. 1 Oct. 14:20-17:00 Room 5 Hiroyasu Tanigawa Upon request (email to tanigawa.hiroyasu@jaea.go.jp)Goal Oriented Trainee Program GOT-4-DIAG EUROFUSION W. 1 Oct. 09:00-18:00 Room 6 Theo Scherer Private meeting24th IEA Annex II Workshop on Radiation Effects in Ceramic Insulators W. 1 Oct. 14:00-18:00 Room 7 Eric Hodgson Upon request (email to hodgson@ciemat.es)BeYOND (Beryllium Opportunities for New Developments) W. 1 Oct. 11:00-19:00 Room 8+9 Aniceto Goraieb Upon request (email to jutta.howell@kit.edu | goraieb@kbhf.org)1st SOLARNET Technology Transfer Workshop Th. 2 Oct. 09:00-13:00 Room 4 Richard Seddon Open to all participantsDesign and Integration of Diagnostics systems in ITER ports: Needs and opportunities for industry Th. 2 Oct. 15:00-18:00 Room 4 Victor Udintsev / Natalia Casal Open to all participantsIEA WGIFT (WG of Irradiation Facility and Tests) Th. 2 Oct. 13:00-14:30 Room 5 Eiichi Wakai & Richard J. Kurtz Upon request (e-mail to wakai.eiichi@jaea.go.jp)Intl. Energy Agency Implementing Agreement on Fusion Materials Executive Committee Th. 2 Oct. 16:00-18:00 Room 5 Richard J. Kurtz Upon request (email to rj.kurtz@pnnl.gov)Executive Committee Meeting of IEA Implementing Agreement on a Co-operative Programme on the Nuclear Technology of Fusion Reactors Th. 2 Oct. 14:00-17:00 Room 6 Masato Akiba Private meeting


